

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15139/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2007 in FA No.435/1996 of the  
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MINI PETER PHILIPS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DINA J.S.FANIBANDA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer  
for interim relief)

Date: 17/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDYFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.  
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Qamaruddin, Adv.  
No.1 Mrs. M. Qamaruddin, Adv.  
Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 8th October, 2007 for settlement.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master(Madhu Saxena)  
Court Master