

ITEM NO.78

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4780 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

MINI PETER PHILIPS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DINA J.S.FANIBANDA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deleting the name of respondent)

Date: 09/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs M. Qamaruddin, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for respondent No.1 wants to file
statement of case, after receiving the copy of the statement
of case filed by the appellant.

Learned counsel for the appellant has to supply him
copy within a week. Respondent may file statement of case
before 5.1.2012.

Call for the status of service from the concerned
High Court.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd