

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4780 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

MINI PETER PHILIPS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DINA J.S.FANIBANDA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deleting the name of respondent)

Date: 23/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.
Mrs M. Qamaruddin, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is complete in all respect.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court
alongwith the application for deleting the name of respondent Nos.9 and 11,
as directed by the Court's order dated 29.3.2010.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR