

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).4780/2007

MINI PETER PHILIPS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DINA J.S.FANIBANDA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for deleting the name of respondent Nos.9 and 11)

Date : 14/10/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Vinay Navare, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.R.A.Shaikh, Adv.
Mrs M. Qamaruddin, Adv.
Mr.Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.
Mr.B.P.Saranghi, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18.11.2014.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Satish Kumar Yadav
Date: 2014.10.14
16:53:04 IST
Reason: